
S.No

1

2

3

4

Dated 23rd Nov. 2023 Director

SYED VIQUAR AHMED

NIKHAT PARVEEN

Supriya Shewade

Syamul Nandi

Application Code

APP001240

APP001422

APP001430

APP001593

Name

PASTEUR INSTITUTE OF INDIA, COONOOR - 643 103, THE NILGIRIS

RECRUITMENT TO THE POST OF JUNIOR TRANSLATOR - LIST OF  SHORTLISTED 

CANDIDATES FOR EXAMINATION


